
ADDRESS UPDATE FORM
Please fill in and print

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

We are in the process of updating customer records. Kindly update this form and return it to the nearest I&M Bank Branch.

CONTACT PERSON (S) DETAILS

Customer’s Signature verified by: __________________________________ 

Address amended by: _____________________________________________ 

Checked by: _____________________________________________________ 

Date: _________________________________________________ 

Date: _________________________________________________ 

Date: _________________________________________________ 

Card Holder's Name Card Number Currency

1

2

3

4

5

6

Official Mailing Address Physical Address

Postal Address

Code

City

Country

Street

Building

City

Country

Card Holder's Name Authorised Person (3)Authorised Person (2)Authorised Person (1)

Full Names (Block Letters)

ID / PP Number

Office Telephone

Mobile Telephone

Residential Telephone

Official Email Address

Signature

Other Information


